ROCK & ROLL RENDEZVOUS

Proudly presented by

10.00
10.20
10.25
11.15

11.35
12.25

12.45
13.35

14.00
14.45

15.00
15.15
16.00
16.10

Program

T — R iy
eastSliBr——"" i
Gates Open
Introduction — Director National Motor Museum
The Rustlers
Compere - (announcements)
Legends Rock ‘n’ Roll Club Demo
Retrovibes Rock and Roll All Stars
Compere — Dance Down Performance Team Dance Demo
Rock & Roll Waltz - CD
Retrovibes Rock and Roll All Stars
Compere — (announcements)
Raffle Draw — Down Syndrome SA
Fashions in the Field — presented by CASSABLANCA
Issi Dye
Compere
PRESENTATION for vehicle entrants
Compere - Dance Off — SA ROCK & ROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE
Issi Dye
Compere
The Satellites

We thank our sponsors & supporters

»

i L SA ROCK N ROLL
thiem OF DANCE
IS ara—




