ROCK & ROLL RENDEZVOUS

Program



Proudly presented by

10.00	Gates Open
10.20	Introduction – Director National Motor Museum
10.25	The Rustlers
11.15	Compere - (announcements)
	Legends Rock 'n' Roll Club Demo
11.35	Retrovibes Rock and Roll All Stars
12.25	Compere – Dance Down Performance Team Dance Demo
	Rock & Roll Waltz – CD
12.45	Retrovibes Rock and Roll All Stars
13.35	Compere – (announcements)
	Raffle Draw – Down Syndrome SA
	Fashions in the Field – presented by CASSABLANCA
14.00	Issi Dye
14.45	Compere
	PRESENTATION for vehicle entrants
15.00	Compere - Dance Off – SA ROCK & ROLL SCHOOL OF DANCE
15.15	Issi Dye
16.00	Compere
16.10	The Satellites

We thank our sponsors & supporters







service centre

autogas